Elenco Iscritti 352 Cesana Sestriere

Vetture Storiche

No Pilota Vettura Squadra Gruppo Periodo Classe
1 B8 Dij Fulvio Stefano Osella Pa 9/90 SC Bologna Squadra corse 4 JR BC+2000
2 BB Bonucci Uberto Osella Pa 9/90 Team italia 4 JR BC+2000
3 LB | ottini Piero Osella Pa 9/90 SC Bologna Squadra corse 4 JR BC+2000
4 LA Dj Fulvio Simone Osella Pa 9/90 SC Bologna Squadra corse 4 JR BC2000
5 LB pezzani Andrea Lucchini Sn Valdelsa Classic 4 JR SN3000
6 EH  Tyrriziani Roberto Osella Pa N Club Italia 4 JR SN3000
7 LB Gorni Roberto Osella Pa N Team italia 4 JR SN2500
g8 LA Cantarella Paolo Osella Pa 9 Club Italia 4 JR SN2500
9 LB Brandi Silvano Bogani Sn Team italia 4 JR SN2500
11 KB petranzan Marco Serem A.Romeo 4 JR BC1600
12 E®  Fjume Andrea Osella Pa 8-9 Racing Club 19 3 IR BC2000
14 LR Dpe Camillis Gianluca Lola Ford T-590 Team italia 3 IR BC2000
15 LR viel Antonio Osella P.A9 SC Bologna Squadra corse 3 IR BC1600
16 B pezzullo Aldo Lola Dallara T 590 3 IR BC1300
18 BB Nocentini Tiberio Chevron B19 Team italia 1 GR BC2000
19 KX Chianucci Giancarlo Fulvia Barchetta Squadra Piloti Senesi 1 GR BC1600
21 LB Byffoni Marco Ams Sport SC Bologna Squadra corse 2 HR BC1000
22 LB Grasso Angela Lotus B23 Team italia 1 F BC1600
23 LB Castagno Giuseppe Mercury Lotus 1 F BC1600
24 LB prygger Georg A. Romeo 6C SC Bologna Squadra corse 1 D BC+2000
25 EX  Camilli Tonino Fiat 110 Ala D'Oro Team italia 1 D BC1150
31 LB Trentini Alessandro Dallara 386 Squadra Piloti Senesi 5 E5
32 LB Guglielminetti Emanuele Tecno F3 5 E4
33 LB Angiolani Antonio March 783 SC Bologna Squadra corse 5 E3
34 LB Aralla Emanuele F. Renault Europa Valdelsa Classic 5 E2
35 B=d  petr Tykal F-Easter Mtx1-03 > E2
36 L@ Buratti Roberto Van Diemen Rf-79 Team italia 5 E2
37 L@ Colotto Gina Abarth Se 033 SC Bologna Squadra corse 5 FA+1000
38 KB Cerutti Pier Carlo Dallara F 389 5 FA+1000
39 LB Sofia Giuseppe Formula Monza 5 FA500
101 KB rRopert" Abarth 850 Tc SC Valle d'Aosta 1 Gl T850
103 KB Balbj Alessandro Innocenti Mini Cooper SC Bologna Squadra corse 1 G1 T1000
104 B=d  Sterba Josef Abarth 1000 Tc 1 Gl T1000
105 B Gobbini Boris Abarth 1000 Tc Valdelsa Classic 1 G1 T1000
111 KB Rinolfi Alessandro Morris Cooper S SC Bologna Squadra corse 1 F T1300
114 KB Rollino Roberto Lancia Fulvia Hf Racing Club 19 1 G1 T1300
115 BB primo Maurizio Ar Gt Junior SC Bologna Squadra corse 1 G1 T1300
118 EX  vernay Philippe Ford Cortina Lotus 1 F T1600
121 KB Bonfanti Paolo Ar Giulia Super 1 Gl T1600
122 BB Cazzola Giorgio Ar Giulia Gt Racing Club 19 1 G1 T1600
123 EB  perege Di Donato Guido Ar Giulia Gtv Racing Club 19 1 G1 T1600
125 BB Fiorito Carlo Bmw 2002 Ti Loro Piana Classic 1 G1 T2000
126 LB Novo Vittorio Bmw 2002 Ti Rododendri Historic Rally 1 G1 T2000
127 BB Bettj Franco Bmw 2002 Ti Squadra Piloti Senesi 1 G1 T2000
131 KB pagliarello Giovanni Fiat Abarth 1000 B. Team italia 1 F GT1000
133 BB Ajtavilla Alfredo Ar Giulietta Sv Scuderia del Portello 1 E GT1300
135 KB Amante Francesco Ar 1900 Css SC Bologna Squadra corse 1 E GT2000
137 LB pavoli Sergio Porsche 911 T SC Bologna Squadra corse 1 G1 GT2000
138 LB Branciforti Francesco Porsche 911 S Island Motorsport 1 G1 GT2000
141 LB Testi Giorgio Jaquar E-Type SC Bologna Squadra corse 1 E GT+2000
142 KB Mandelli Vittorio Jaquar E- Type 1 F GT+2000
144 E®  Anselmo Eros A. Healey Sprite 1 E GTP1000
201 KX Berra Luigi A112 Abarth 58Hp Cassia Corse 264 Storica 2 T1000
203 KX Burzi Cristian Innocenti Cooper S Valdelsa Classic 2 T1300
205 E®  Rajmondi Roberto Ar Gt Junior SC Bologna Squadra corse 2 T1600
206 LA Bardi Antonio Bmw 2002 Tii Squadra Piloti Senesi 2 T2000
207 EX Riva Ruggero Ar Gt 2000 Valdelsa Classic 2 T2000
211 BB piccioni Cesare Fiat Giannini 500 2 TC500
214 LR carli Velio Abarth 595 Ss Squadra Piloti Senesi 2 TC600
216 LA polledro Chiara Giannini 650 Np Valdelsa Classic 2 TC700
218 LB [avecchia Antonio Giannini 650 Np Squadra Piloti Senesi 2 TC700
219 KB Da Frassini Riccardo Giannini 650 Np Valdelsa Classic 2 TC700
221 LR Girolami Mario A 112 Abarth Squadra Piloti Senesi 2 TC1000
222 LR Gigliotti Lucio Fiat 128 Rally Team italia 2 TC1150
223 LR perilli Fiorello Fiat 128 Rally SC Bologna Squadra corse 2 TC1300
224 BB 7ycchetti Enrico Nsu Prinzt T Squadra Piloti Senesi 2 TC1300
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De Luca Antonio
Cravetto Umberto
Bergia Paolo
Giudice Claudio
Prina Mello Luca
Asta Salvatore
Zambelli Fosco
Ventura Graziano
Pulvirenti Sergio
Biancotti Marcello
Ramello Ferdinando
Sesia Donn Roberto
Mosso Roberto
Bianucci Gianpaolo
Lena Enrico

Moro Ennio
Graglia Bruno
Salvi Adriano
Morando Mario
Macchi Del

Cerati Dario

Motti Ilde Brando
Adragna Matteo
Vivalda Guido
Mangoni Fabio
Barbieri Gianpietro
Bertinelli Alvaro
Perotti Claude
Riva Carlo
Agazzone Daniele
Kubicek Jifi

Marino Francesco
Carena Giovanni
Argentieri Leo
Pendini Vittorio
Corio Bruno
Baulino Luigi
Grossi Fernando
"Ghost"

Baldi Giovanni
Guerra Vincenzo
Gallusi Giuseppe
Tessore Giorgio
Carusone Dino
Gelsomini Davide
Nocci Walter
Bgragagni Capaccini
Terlizzi Christian
Guerci Fabio
Ambrosiani Mino
Bellini Fabio
Magnone Enrico
Vinai Luca

Vinai Dario
Ventriglia Gennaro
Fogliatto Gualtiero
Corallo Francesco
Massaglia Mario
Almeras Jaen Marie
Tacchini Mario
Meiattini Massimo
Cali' Alfredo
Terlizziu Raffaele

Pilota

Fazzello Paolo
Candian Lorenzo

Casassa Carlet Danilo
Oandolfo Carlo Marco

Volkswagen

Ar Giulia Gtv

Ar 1750 Gtam
A.Romeo Gtam
Bmw 2002 Tii
Bmw 2002 Tii

Ar Gtam

Bmw 2002 Tii
Lancia Fulvia Coupe
Alpine A 110
Abarth 124 Rally
Lancia Fulvia 1,3 S
Lancia Fulvia

Fiat X1 1/9

Lancia Fulvia Coupe'
Opel Kadett Gte
Abarth 124 Rally
Abarth 124 Rally
Porsche 911 S
Porsche 911 Rs
Porsche 3500
Porsche Carrera Rs
Porsche 911 Rs
Porsche Carrera Rs
A 112 Abarth

A 112 Abarth

A 112 Abarth

Golf Gti

Opel Kadett Gte
Fiat 127 L

Skoda 130 Rs
Volkswagen Golf Gti
Volkswagen Scirocco
Opel Kadett Gte
Ar Gtv 2,5

Porsche 911 Sc
Porsche 911
Porsche 911
Porsche 911 Sc
Fiat 131 Abarth
Porsche 911 Sc
Porsche 911 Sc
Porsche 911
Giannini 700 R
Fiat 500

Abarth 695 Ss
Giannini 650 Np

A 112 Abarth

A 112 Abarth

A 112 Abarth
Autobianchi A112
Fiat X 1/9 Dallara
Fiat 128

Fiat X 1/9 Dallara
Fiat X 1/9 Dallara
Alfa Sud Sprint

Ar Gtam

Porsche 935
Porsche 935

Ritmo Abarth 125 Tc
Peugeot 205 Rally
Peugeot 205 Rally
Fiat Uno

Vetture Moderne
Vettura

Opel Astra Opc
Honda Civic Typer

Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio Williams

Racing Club 19

Scuderia Giudici

Euro Speed

SC Bologna Squadra corse
Team italia

SC Bologna Squadra corse

Valdelsa Classic

SC Bologna Squadra corse
Racing Club 19

Winners Rally Team
Valdelsa Classic

SC Bologna Squadra corse

Rododendri Historic Rally

Balletti Motorsport

SC Bologna Squadra corse
Team italia

SC Bologna Squadra corse
Valdelsa Classic

Valdelsa Classic

Valdelsa Classic

Ecurie Alpes

Euro Speed

Czech National Team
Ciclo Otto

Nord Piemonte
Racing Club 19

Racing Club 19

Valdelsa Classic
Biella Motor Team

Squadra Piloti Senesi
Squadra Piloti Senesi

BL Racing

Valdelsa Classic

Alta Valle Motorsport

SC Bologna Squadra corse
Alta Valle Motorsport

Team italia
Almeras
Squadra Piloti Senesi

Antares Motorsport
BL Racing

Squadra

Altavalle Motorsport
Valsusa Motor Team

Racing for Genova

Gruppo
RS

I
J2
]2
J2

TC1600
TC1600
TC2000
TC2000
TC2000
TC2000
TC2000
TC2000
GT1600
GT1600
GT2000
GTS1300
GTS1300
GTS1300
GTS1600
GTS2000
GTS2000
GTS2000
GTS2500
GTS+2500
GTS+2500
GTS+2500
GTS+2500
GTS+2500
T1150
T1150
T1150
T1600
T2000
TC1150
TC1300
TC1600
TC1600
TC2000
TC2500
GT+2500
GT+2500
GT+2500
GT+2500
GTS2000
GTS+2500
GTS+2500
GTS+2500
SIL700
SIL700
SIL700
SIL700
SIL1000
SIL1000
SIL1150
SIL1150
SIL1300
SIL1300
SIL1600
SIL1600
SIL1600
SIL2000
SIL+2000
SIL+2000
T2000
T1400
TC1400
TC1400

Classe
2000
2000
2000
2000
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Di Corso

Ribet Flavio
Tessa Mauro
Tessa Adelmo
Polliotto Guido
Demichelis Mauro
Ambrosiani Francesco
Thenoux Yvon
Veldorale Luca
Vinai Antonio

Tex Willer
Garofalo Michele
Alessandria Simone
Briatore Cristian
Rapuzzi Christian
Durante Sergio
Malvasio Roberto
Ala Riccardo
Peroni Giuliano
Graziosi Giancarlo
Aralla Matteo

Fiat Panda

Fiat Seicento Kit
Peugeot 106
Fiat Punto
Renault Clio
Fiat Punto Hgt
Peugeot 206
Lancia Delta Hf
A 112 Kawasaki
500 Supersalita
Fiat 500 Abarth
Renault Clio
Fiat Uno
Renault 5 Gtt
Polini 04
Porsche 996 C4
Radical
Sighinolfi
Lucchini Bmw
Tatuus Formula
Tatuus Formula

Winners Rally Team
Savigliano Corse

Winners Rally Team
Winners Rally Team

Altavalle Motorsport
Altavalle Motorsport

Supergara
Altavalle Motorsport

Altavalle Motorsport
Racing for Genova
Winners Rally Team
Due Gi Sport

Team Italia

Valdelsa Classic
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E1-ITA
E1-ITA
E1-ITA
E1-ITA
E1-ITA
E1-ITA
E2SH
E2SH
E2SC
E2SC
E2SC
E2M
E2M

1150
1150
1400
1600
2000
2000
2000
2000
1400
1600
2000
2000
1600T
1600T
1400
3000
1600
3000
3000
2000
2000



